The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FATRFAX MUTUAL AID 2024-04-01 to 2024-04-30

Settled
2024-04-01
2024-04-23
2024-04-23
2024-04-23
2024-04-23
2024-04-28

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Donation from MORGAN BENNETT
Donation from JULIE BENNETT
Donation from LEAH JACOBSON
Donation from MAGGIE CLARKE
FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 4/22 TO 4/28
WITHDRAWN: $5.25. DEPOSITED: $75.00.

ID Amount
txn BZHoZbM $5.00
txn OXHVGRM $30.00
txn vgHrBmM $30.00
txn PVHKOEa $10.00
txn gnHE2ap -$5.25

Balance

$0.00

$5.00
$35.00
$65.00
$75.00
$69.75
$69.75

Fairfax Mutual Aid is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Fairfax Mutual Aid's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




