

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FAIRFAX MUTUAL AID 2024-04-01 to 2024-04-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-04-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2024-04-23	Donation from MORGAN BENNETT	txn_BZHoZbM	\$5.00	\$5.00
2024-04-23	Donation from JULIE BENNETT	txn_OXHVGRM	\$30.00	\$35.00
2024-04-23	Donation from LEAH JACOBSON	txn_vgHrBmM	\$30.00	\$65.00
2024-04-23	Donation from MAGGIE CLARKE	txn_PVHK0Ea	\$10.00	\$75.00
2024-04-28	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 4/22 TO 4/28	txn_gnHE2ap	-\$5.25	\$69.75
	WITHDRAWN: \$5.25. DEPOSITED: \$75.00.			\$69.75

Fairfax Mutual Aid is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Fairfax Mutual Aid's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.